

ENGINEERING DESIGN ASSOCIATES, P.A.
BID TABULATION
ATLANTIC AVENUE 2020 MUNICIPAL AID PROGRAM
Township of Hamilton, Atlantic County, New Jersey
EDA #H-689
BID #2020-02
Bid Opening Date : November 24, 2020 @ 11:00 AM

BASE BID

				Landberg Construction, LLC P.O. Box 280 Mays Landing, NJ 08330		Areswik Paving Co., Inc. 7503 Weymouth Road Hammonden, NJ 08037		South State Inc. P.O. Box 88 Bridgeton, NJ 08302	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization & Construction Layout	LB	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Removal of Pavement	SY	501	\$0.01	\$5.01	\$2.00	\$1,002.00	\$0.01	\$5.01
3	Drum (Traffic Control)	EA	80	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$0.01	\$0.80
4	Construction & Temporary Traffic Signs	SF	220	\$0.01	\$2.20	\$8.00	\$1,980.00	\$0.01	\$2.20
5	Flagger	HRS	200	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
6	Profile Milling	SY	18,907	\$2.50	\$47,267.50	\$4.00	\$75,628.00	\$3.30	\$62,363.10
7	Full Depth Sawcut	LF	535	\$0.01	\$5.35	\$0.01	\$5.35	\$0.10	\$53.50
8	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5 M84 Surface Course, 2" Thick	TON	2,277	\$76.28	\$173,621.25	\$70.00	\$159,380.00	\$75.00	\$170,775.00
9	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5 M84 Apron, 2" Thick	SY	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
10	Hot Mix Asphalt 18 M84 Stabilized Base Course, 3" Thick	TON	7	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00
11	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	SY	51	\$0.01	\$0.51	\$8.00	\$408.00	\$0.10	\$5.10
12	Tack Coat	GAL	1,378	\$0.01	\$13.78	\$0.01	\$13.78	\$0.01	\$13.78
13	Prime Coat	GAL	3	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$0.01	\$0.03
14	6" x 18" Vertical Concrete Curb	LF	483	\$31.00	\$14,973.00	\$47.40	\$22,894.20	\$40.00	\$19,320.00
15	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SF	2,388	\$10.50	\$25,074.00	\$11.00	\$26,268.00	\$12.00	\$28,656.00
16	Concrete Apron, 6" Thick	SY	82	\$118.00	\$9,676.00	\$100.00	\$8,200.00	\$125.00	\$10,250.00
17	Concrete Gutter, 6" Thick	SY	24	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00
18	Detectable Warning Surface	UNIT	18	\$280.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$700.00	\$3,600.00
19	Reset Manhole Castings	UNIT	20	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20
20	Reset Valves	UNIT	16	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$0.01	\$0.16	\$0.01	\$0.16
21	Reconstruct Inlet Type B With New Type "N-ECO" Curb Piece & New Bicycle Safe Grate	UNIT	6	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
22	Reconstruct Exist. Inlet Type B With New Type "N-ECO" Curb Piece & Exist. Bicycle Grate	UNIT	4	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
23	Reconstruct and Clean Inlet Type A and Inlet Type E Inlet Boxes	UNIT	3	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
24	Long Life Epoxy Traffic Striping, 6" Wide White Solid	LF	170	\$1.00	\$170.00	\$1.10	\$187.00	\$1.00	\$170.00
25	Long Life Epoxy Traffic Striping Double 4" Wide Yellow	LF	3,562	\$1.00	\$3,562.00	\$0.55	\$1,959.10	\$1.00	\$3,562.00
26	Long Life Epoxy Resin Traffic Striping, 4" Wide Yellow	LF	34	\$0.50	\$17.00	\$0.55	\$18.70	\$0.50	\$17.00
27	Thermo Plastic Traffic Marking, 24" Wide White Stop Bars	SF	274	\$2.65	\$726.10	\$1.65	\$452.10	\$2.50	\$685.00
28	Thermo Plastic Traffic Marking, White Crosswalk	LS	1	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$306.40	\$306.40	\$200.00	\$200.00
29	Thermo Plastic Traffic Markings, Arrows & Lettering	LS	1	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
30	Uniformed Traffic Directors	HRS	200	\$79.22	\$15,844.00	\$79.22	\$15,844.00	\$79.22	\$15,844.00
31	Turf Repair Strip	LF	4,118	\$4.00	\$16,472.00	\$0.01	\$41.18	\$0.01	\$41.18
32	Relocate Existing Traffic Signs	UNIT	2	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
33	Regrade Area to Construct 10' Wide x 8" Deep Grass Swale	LF	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
34	Roadway Excavation Unclassified, If And Where Directed	CY	200	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
35	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, If And Where Directed	CY	200	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
36	Fuel Price Adjustment Allowance	LB	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
37	Asphalt Price Adjustment Allowance	LB	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT

\$379,531.71

\$378,000.00

\$388,050.06